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DEGRADE SERIES
The ombré trend, when one color 
gradates into another lighter shade, has 
made its way onto tiles and into homes. 
The Degrade Milx series consists of 8” x 
24” ceramic tiles that gradate and vary 
in tone from light to dark, creating a very 
unique look. The grooved and textured 
surfaces add even more originality to 
walls as they reflect light and enhance the 
tile’s color. Pair Degrade with Maiolica 
tiles to perfectly bring out their color in a 
matte solid.

DEGRADE SERIES
CERAMIC

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Surface Abrasion

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-7

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

≥10%

PEI 0

≥Class 3F
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Brazil

494575

494576

494577

PRODUCT

8x24in

8x24in

8x24in

SIZE

Degrade Blue Milx 20x60cm

Degrade Green Milx 20x60cm

Degrade Grey Milx 20x60cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

Matte

Matte

Matte

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Degrade Blue Milx Degrade Green Milx Degrade Grey Milx

494578

494579

494687

8x24in

8x24in

8x24in

Degrade Red Milx 20x60cm

Degrade White Milx 20x60cm

Maiolica Blue Lux 20x60cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

494584

494583

494585

8x24in

8x24in

8x24in

Maiolica Green Lux 20x60cm

Maiolica Red Lux 20x60cm

Maiolica White Lux 20x60cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

Degrade Red Milx Degrade White Milx

AVAILABLE SIZES

Maiolica Green Lux Maiolica Red Lux Maiolica White LuxMaiolica Blue Lux

8x24in


